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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Composing software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

cddazaiffi.lha
motorola) fi
DBPro221.1lha
MelodyRecGUI. lha
rescalell3.lha
symEDIT. lha
waveeditorl71.1lha

mus/edit

mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit
mus/edit

Size Age Description

CDDA (Intel) audio converter to AIFF (

495K
70K
36K
78K
34K

Multitracker-TB303emu, PPC support

GUI for MelodyRecord

Anti-alias resampling v1.13 BUGFIX!

Symphonie 3.2
A simple wave editor -small,

but cool.
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